
To re-order, please request StLGS #137 St. Louis Genealogical Society Copyright 2012    StLGS 
 P.O. Box 432010  
 St. Louis, MO 63143 

Individual Ancestors Census Worksheet 
 
Name: ______________________________ Date of Birth: ____________________ Date of Death: ________________________ 

Spouse’s Name: ______________________ Date of Birth: ____________________ Date of Death: ________________________ 

Date of Marriage: _____________________ Location: ________________________ Arrival(s) in U.S.: _____________________ 
 
 

Record each applicable census as you find it. 
 

 
 1790 1800 1810 1820 1830 1840 1850 

State        
County        
Town        
E.D. #        
Page        
Address        

 
 
 
 

 1860 1870 1880 1890 1900 1910 1920 1930 1940 
State          
County          
Town          
E.D. #          
Page          
Address          

 


	Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Date of Death: 
	Spouses Name: 
	Date of Birth_2: 
	Date of Death_2: 
	Date of Marriage: 
	Location: 
	Arrivals in US: 
	1790State: 
	1800State: 
	1810State: 
	1820State: 
	1830State: 
	1840State: 
	1850State: 
	1790County: 
	1800County: 
	1810County: 
	1820County: 
	1830County: 
	1840County: 
	1850County: 
	1790Town: 
	1800Town: 
	1810Town: 
	1820Town: 
	1830Town: 
	1840Town: 
	1850Town: 
	1790ED: 
	1800ED: 
	1810ED: 
	1820ED: 
	1830ED: 
	1840ED: 
	1850ED: 
	1790Page: 
	1800Page: 
	1810Page: 
	1820Page: 
	1830Page: 
	1840Page: 
	1850Page: 
	1790Address: 
	1800Address: 
	1810Address: 
	1820Address: 
	1830Address: 
	1840Address: 
	1850Address: 
	1860State: 
	1870State: 
	1880State: 
	1900State: 
	1910State: 
	1920State: 
	1930State: 
	1940State: 
	1860County: 
	1870County: 
	1880County: 
	1900County: 
	1910County: 
	1920County: 
	1930County: 
	1940County: 
	1860Town: 
	1870Town: 
	1880Town: 
	1900Town: 
	1910Town: 
	1920Town: 
	1930Town: 
	1940Town: 
	1860ED: 
	1870ED: 
	1880ED: 
	1900ED: 
	1910ED: 
	1920ED: 
	1930ED: 
	1940ED: 
	1860Page: 
	1870Page: 
	1880Page: 
	1900Page: 
	1910Page: 
	1920Page: 
	1930Page: 
	1940Page: 
	1860Address: 
	1870Address: 
	1880Address: 
	1900Address: 
	1910Address: 
	1920Address: 
	1930Address: 
	1940Address: 


