Individual Ancestors Census Worksheet

Name:	Date of Birth:	Date of Death:
Spouse's Name:	Date of Birth:	Date of Death:
Date of Marriage:	Location:	Arrival(s) in U.S.:

Record each applicable census as you find it.

	1790	1800	1810	1820	1830	1840	1850
State							
County							
Town							
E.D. #							
Page							
Address							

	1860	1870	1880	1890	1900	1910	1920	1930	1940
State									
County									
Town									
E.D. #									
Page									
Address									

